verde
roéso

CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava
19/02/2022

CB Experience

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
1A 19/02/2022 08:00.
Qualificagao . .
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(174) LUCAS SOUZA MADUREIRA
1 1:46.772 +11.577 8:13:54.936
2 1:39.021 +3.826 8:15:33.957
3 1:35.929 +0.734 8:17:09.886
4 1:35.195 - 8:18:45.081
(145) CASSIANO NABUCO
1 1:49.400 +12.106 8:08:42.071
2 1:41.892 +4.598 8:10:23.963
3 1:39.468 +2.174 8:12:03.431
4 1:38.093 +0.799 8:13:41.524
5 1:45.526 +8.232 8:15:27.050
6 1:37.294 - 8:17:04.344
7 1:38.368 +1.074 8:18:42.712
(149) DEIVID SOUZA MELO
1 1:56.912 +16.098 8:08:57.117
2 1:49.449 +8.635 8:10:46.566
3 1:42.828 +2.014 8:12:29.394
4 1:40.814 - 8:14:10.208
5 1:41.681 +0.867 8:15:51.889
6 1:41.712 +0.898 8:17:33.601
(195) RODRIGO D'ABBIERI
1 2:17.086 +34.242 8:11:27.588
2 1:59.885 +17.041 8:13:27.473
3 1:45.753 +2.909 8:15:13.226
4 1:44.990 +2.146 8:16:58.216
5 1:42.844 - 8:18:41.060

(182) MURILO BONATTO FERNANDES DE CAMPOS

1 1:54.486 +10.545 8:06:06.229
2 2:14.665 +30.724 8:08:20.894
3 1:45.273 +1.332 8:10:06.167
4 1:45.222 +1.281 8:11:51.389
5 1:43.941 - 8:13:35.330
(178) MARCIO ROBERTO DA SILVA DANTAS
1 1:53.666 +7.637 8:07:33.965
2 1:47.293 +1.264 8:09:21.258
3 1:48.615 +2.586 8:11:09.873
4 1:46.513 +0.484 8:12:56.386
5 1:46.324 +0.295 8:14:42.710
6 1:46.029 - 8:16:28.739
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